Protective Covers
For protection against dust and shock, transparent protective
covers can be installed above the Terminal Block assembly. The
protective cover is held in place with the help of a fixing nut on
the support plate CSP1. Support Plate CSP1 can be mounted on all
DIN rails. It is advised to use standard end clamps / stops to hold
the CSP1 in place.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSTSPC1-2 Protective cover is available in 100 mm Length 10
CSTSPC1-3 Protective cover is available in 200 mm Length 10
CSTSPC1-4 Protective cover is available in 300 mm Length 10
SUITABLE FOR
CSB4/N4UN M4 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver and
nut driver.
CSB4/N4USH M4 sized Stud Type hinge Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver and
nut driver.
CSTSB5U Screwdriver operated M5 sized Stud Type
Terminal Blocks, with Universal Mounting
Possibility.
CSTSN415P M4 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with nut driver - in 15
mm thickness.
CSTSN515P M5 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with nut driver - in 15
mm thickness.
CBS3U M3 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver.
CSB3/N3U M3 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver and
nut driver.
CSB3/N3USH M3 sized Stud Type Hinge Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver and
nut driver.
CSB5/N5U M5 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver and
nut driver.
CSTSB3 M3 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver.
CSTSB4 M4 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver.
CSTSB4-14MM M4 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks,
suitable for operation with screwdriver.
CSTSN5U Nut driver operated M5 sized Stud Type
Terminal Blocks, with Universal Mounting
Possibility.